S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2
MR (ID), ASD)
*1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:267/400

Semester II

*2104 Teaching of Mathematics 4
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2
*2204 Inclusive Education 2
*2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4
*2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4
*2521 School Observation 1
*2522 Micro Teaching 1
*2523 Practice of Teaching 6
*2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1
*2525 Case Study (1) 2
*2526 Development of vacation plan 1
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:486/700

Per. Reg. No

BANKODA TASNEEM HUSSAINI 25001 014 042

2019-0161-00-177726

Int

018/025

016/025

014/025

Ext

039/075
041/075
034/050

030/050

075/075

Percentage:66.75

014/025

017/025
018/025
019/025
014/025
119/150
019/025
034/050

018/025

047/075
033/050
033/050
050/075

051/075

Percentage:69.43

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A Grand Total:753/1100 Percentage:68.45

***NAME CORRECTION

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Page: 1

11/11/2020
Medium Specialization

Intellectual Disability
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100 057 B+
057/100 057 B+
034/050 068 A
030/050 060 A
089/100 089 [¢)
061/100 061 A
033/050 066 A
033/050 066 A
067/100 067 A
069/100 069 A
019/025 076 A+
014/025 056 B+
119/150 079 A+
019/025 076 A+
034/050 068 A
018/025 072 A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
11/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KARACHIWALA SAMANA ARTF SHENAZ 25003 o014 042 2019-0161-00-17773¢ 1
Intellectual Disability
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4 017/025 041/075 058/100 058 B+
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 037/075 053/100 053 B
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 —-_—— 025/050 025/050 050 B
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -—= 027/050 027/050 054 B
MR (ID), ASD)
*1321 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089 o
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:252/400 Percentage:63.00
Semester II
*2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 022/025 054/075 076/100 076 A+
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -—= 032/050 032/050 064 A
*2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 032/050 032/050 064 A
%2322 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation and Evaluation 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064 A
*2323 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
*2521 School Observation 1 019/025 -——= 019/025 076 A+
*2522 Micro Teaching 1 017/025 -— 017/025 068 A
*2523 Practice of Teaching 6 132/150 -——= 132/150 088 o
*2524 Preparation of T-L Aids 1 019/025 - 019/025 076 A+
*2525 Case Study (1) 2 034/050 -—- 034/050 068 A
*2526 Development of vacation plan 1 021/025 -— 021/025 084 o
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.34 Semester Grade: A+ Total:514/700 Percentage:73.43
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A Grand Total:766/1100 Percentage:69.64 Result:Pass
***NAME CORRECTION
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Suwbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

11/11/2020
Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHAH TEJAL NARENDRA 25305 014 042 2019-0161-00-177684
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 017/025 044/075
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 038/075
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 —-_—— 030/050
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 030/050
MR (ID), ASD)
*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 063/075
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:256/400 Percentage:64.00

Semester II

*2103 Teaching of Science 4 021/025 053/075
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 032/050
%2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 032/050
%2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 019/025 051/075
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 051/075
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 129/150 -——=
*2512 School Observation 1 019/025 -—=
*2513 Micro Teaching 1 019/025 -——=
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 040/050 -—-
*2515 Peer Observation 1 015/025 -——=
*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 018/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:518/700 Percentage:74.00

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.83 Final grade: A Grand Total:774/1100 Percentage:70.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

36

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

061/100
054/100
030/050

030/050

081/100

074/100
032/050
032/050
070/100
070/100
129/150
019/025
019/025
040/050
015/025

018/025

061

054

060

060

081

074

064

064

070

070

086

076

076

080

060

072

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

11/11/2020
Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHARMA NIKITA DILIP VIBHA 25306 014 042 2016-0161-00-166323
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 016/025 038/075
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 017/025 033/075
*1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 —-_—— 036/050
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 028/050
MR (ID), ASD)
*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 045/075
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.33 Semester Grade: B+ Total:231/400 Percentage:57.75

Semester II

*2103 Teaching of Science 4 020/025 049/075
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 029/050
%2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 029/050
%2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 016/025 045/075
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 017/025 046/075
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 119/150 -——=
*2512 School Observation 1 019/025 -—=
*2513 Micro Teaching 1 018/025 -——=
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 032/050 -—-
*2515 Peer Observation 1 015/025 -——=
*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 020/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:474/700 Percentage:67.71

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.04 Final grade: A Grand Total:705/1100 Percentage:64.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

09

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

054/100
050/100+
036/050

028/050

063/100

069/100
029/050
029/050
061/100
063/100
119/150
019/025
018/025
032/050
015/025

020/025

054

050

072

056

063

069

058

058

061

063

079

076

072

064

060

080

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020
Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
1101 Human Growth & Development 4
1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4
1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2
1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2
MR (ID) , ASD)
*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.03 Semester Grade: B+ Total:225/400

Semester II

*2103 Teaching of Science 4
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2
*2204 Inclusive Education 2
*2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6
*2512 School Observation 1
*2513 Micro Teaching 1
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2
*2515 Peer Observation 1
*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:466/700

Semester I and II:

Per. Reg. No

SITAPRA KRISHNA JAYESH USHA 25307 014 042

2016-0161-00-166377

Int

016/025

015/025

021/025

Ext

037/075
037/075
026/050

025/050

048/075

Percentage:56.25

020/025

016/025
018/025
125/150
019/025
014/025
027/050
015/025

018/025

048/075
028/050
028/050
044/075

046/075

Percentage:66.57

Final GPA: 6.79 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:691/1100 Percentage:62.82

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

Total Grc

053/100
052/100
026/050

025/050

069/100

068/100
028/050
028/050
060/100
064/100
125/150
019/025
014/025
027/050
015/025

018/025

053

052

052

050

069

068

056

056

060

064

083

076

056

054

060

072

Page: 5

11/11/2020
Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

11/11/2020
Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PAREKH DHWANI SANDEEP MEETA 25311 014 042 2016-0161-00-132462
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 017/025 041/075

1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 017/025 039/075

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 —-_—— 025/050

1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 031/050
MR (ID), ASD)

*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 020/025 060/075

Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:250/400 Percentage:62.50

Semester II

*2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 022/025 053/075
*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 031/050
%2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 031/050
%2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 018/025 049/075
*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 019/025 050/075
*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 135/150 -——=
*2512 School Observation 1 019/025 -—=
*2513 Micro Teaching 1 014/025 -——=
*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 035/050 -—-
*2515 Peer Observation 1 020/025 -——=
*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 019/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 8.34 Semester Grade: A+ Total:515/700 Percentage:73.57

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.66 Final grade: A Grand Total:765/1100 Percentage:69.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

55

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

058/100
056/100
025/050

031/050

080/100

075/100
031/050
031/050
067/100
069/100
135/150
019/025
014/025
035/050
020/025

019/025

058

056

050

062

080

075

062

062

067

069

090

076

056

070

080

076

B+

B+

A+

o+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.- Special Education) Sem II EXAMINATION June/July 2020

Institution: 014 CENTRE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Medium

11/11/2020
Specialization

Learning Disability
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
TOMAR HIMANI SURENDRA KUMAR MANJU TOMAR 25313 014 042 2019-0161-00-177742
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I

1101 Human Growth & Development 4 016/025 042/07

1102 Learning, Teaching and Assessment 4 016/025 041/07

1201 Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VI, HI, Deaf-Blind) 2 —-_—— 025/05

*1202 Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities (LD, 2 -— 038/05
MR (ID), ASD)

*1311 Assessment and Identification of Needs 4 018/025 069/07
Total Credits: 16 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:265/400 Percentage:66.
Semester II

*2105 Teaching of Social Studies 4 020/025 053/07

*2203 Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (CP, MD) 2 -— 033/05

%2204 Inclusive Education 2 - 033/05

%2312 Curriculum Designing, Adaptation & Evaluation 4 016/025 049/07

*2313 Intervention and Teaching Strategies 4 018/025 051/07

*2511 Practice of Teaching 6 117/150 -——=

*2512 School Observation 1 019/025 -—=

*2513 Micro Teaching 1 014/025 -——=

*2514 Case Study- IEP (1) 2 032/050 -

*2515 Peer Observation 1 015/025 -——=

*2516 Preparation of T L Aids 1 018/025 -—
Total Credits: 28 G.P.A.: 7.96 Semester Grade: A Total:488/700 Percentage:69.
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.67 Final grade: A Grand Total:753/1100 Percentage:68.

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

5

5

0

0

5

25

5

0

0

5

5

71

45

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

058/100
057/100
025/050+

038/050

087/100

073/100
033/050
033/050
065/100
069/100
117/150
019/025
014/025
032/050
015/025

018/025

058

057

050

076

087

073

066

066

065

069

078

076

056

064

060

072

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External together for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






